DAILY SCHEDULE OF H.E “CHOEJE” AYANG RINPOCHE IN HAMBURG
FROM NOVEMBER 10 - 14, 2008

Nov 10

Nov 11

Nov 12

Nov 13

Nov 14

Nov 15

Mon 2pm Vajrasattva Empowerment

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

9 am

2 pm

9 am

9am

2pm

9 am

2 pm

Kriya Tantra way-Outer Vajrasattva Teaching and Practice
Charya Tantra way- Inner Vajrasattva Teaching and
Practice

Yoga Tantra way- Secret Vajrasattva Teaching and Practice

2 pm Outer Vajrasattva Practice with detailed teaching

and practice on curing diseases and removing negative
beings

Inner Vajrasattva Practice with detailed teaching and
practice mandala of 8 bodhisattvas

Secret Vajrasattva Practice with detailed teaching and
practice on tent of deities

Innermost Secret, Anutarayogatantra way Vajrasattva
Teaching and Practice

Vajrasattva Tsog Offering

Rest



